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76 41 51 77 88 64 90 78 73 67 48 55 57 59 37 31 59 67 42 76

1 REPTA Jaroslav bodů 109 180 - 53 - 112 38 144 170 103 144 180 200 112 162 - 140 133 140 180 1 500 17 ERBGC 1111334 13,5

2 JEDLIČKA Libor bodů 156 - - 156 180 103 115 115 121 180 - 79 - - 140 - 89 152 156 200 1 441 14 GCBRN 0250291 10,8

3 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 148 77 - 170 112 170 127 156 130 148 200 106 121 140 94 - 124 91 97 170 1 432 18 PGCZN 1140012 13,2

4 HŮREK Jiří bodů - - - 81 - - 180 200 156 170 148 - 127 152 - - 65 - 136 162 1 431 11 GCAUS 0280096 11,6

5 JANÍK Josef bodů - - - 136 115 148 83 94 180 89 - 170 152 94 - - 162 200 - 156 1 419 13 PGCOV 0060695 10,5

6 SMEKAL František bodů - - 85 - 83 115 109 136 81 121 162 83 156 200 - 162 144 87 118 89 1 314 16 GCAUS 0281865 11,5

7 VAŠEK Emil bodů 180 144 - 69 - 156 - - 112 65 79 109 106 91 133 - 170 35 162 45 1 272 15 GCSVR 0020835 20,0

8 FILIP Rudolf bodů 71 - - 106 130 144 94 - - - 180 - - 121 - - - 170 130 180 1 255 10 GCAUS 0281494 12,6

9 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 91 127 - - 97 - 170 121 140 152 - 65 170 - 83 - - 63 124 144 1 245 13 GCBRN 0252051 15,3

10 BRZOŇ Miroslav bodů - - - - - - 75 112 106 35 65 - 180 162 - - 200 115 200 77 1 227 11 GCAUS 0281204 5,9

11 JURČA Radomír bodů - - - 118 140 152 45 180 - - 109 130 79 148 - - - 156 - - 1 212 10 SOGCC 0480377 10,8

12 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů 140 - 162 115 100 130 31 - 115 51 103 - 87 170 - 91 136 85 - 65 1 171 15 ZGCKR 0431440 14,9

13 SEKOT René bodů 36 - 79 83 124 180 97 140 63 162 156 89 47 85 - 106 94 49 - 79 1 148 17 NAMCC 0612176 15,7

14 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch bodů 136 - - 89 - 55 124 170 - - - 136 162 - - - - 106 - 118 1 096 9 GCAUS 0280094 15,1

15 FÜRST Kamil bodů 27 124 - 130 152 34 85 106 31 85 136 - 45 73 106 - 109 65 144 87 1 094 17 GCTLC 1080041 14,1

16 HOFEREK Libor bodů 49 - 136 162 87 - 130 36 - - 83 112 36 136 - 121 112 73 - 29 1 079 14 GCOLO 0240329 13,7

T17 SEDLÁČEK Jan bodů 115 - 97 35 109 51 16 162 40 - 100 133 115 - - 130 - - - 106 1 067 13 GCLKO 0790790 17,4

T17 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů 75 - 156 73 144 106 63 - - - - 144 136 - - - - - - 170 1 067 9 GCBRN 0252214 9,2

19 DOLEŽEL Milan bodů 32 - 106 26 162 162 156 34 35 79 - 36 - 127 - 112 85 75 - - 1 064 14 SOGCC 0481411 17,3

20 KARÁSEK Ivo bodů 130 109 - 49 47 - 77 118 - - 69 156 124 118 - 100 - 112 94 35 1 061 14 GCBRN 0250969 24,0

21 LÍPA Daniel bodů 85 - - 109 79 - 152 124 67 77 124 152 - - - - 87 140 - - 1 052 11 GCBRN 0251516 11,3

22 REDEK Jaroslav bodů 33 - 133 79 103 133 200 85 33 109 63 - - 103 - 97 - 57 - 75 1 042 14 GCUHR 1280715 12,2

23 BUČÍK Milan bodů 152 - - 87 - - 79 100 53 81 - 87 - 180 - - 127 109 - 115 1 038 11 GCBRN 0250460 11,5

24 LAKOMÝ Karel bodů - - - - 121 83 18 152 89 - 127 77 - 57 - 148 - 118 - 121 1 036 11 GCLKO 0790423 14,2

25 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů - - 127 180 200 - 69 51 71 43 - - - 144 148 - - - - 33 1 033 10 GCRAD 0810156 12,9

26 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů - 170 - - 91 91 140 47 - - 81 - - - 136 - - 97 152 67 1 025 10 IDGKL 1180288 16,3

27 TESAŘ Tomáš bodů 112 - 180 103 10 - 61 49 - - - - 118 87 - - 118 180 - - 1 008 10 SOGCC 0480101 13,9

28 ČÍŽEK Miroslav bodů 124 - - - 59 53 28 17 - - 106 121 - 130 - 152 133 67 109 - 1 001 12 GCBRN 0251966 22,1

29 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 162 - 144 - - 100 71 57 51 67 121 47 89 - - - - - 170 - 981 11 PGCZN 1140059 12,3

30 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů 18 - 170 30 28 59 49 - 24 27 77 - 77 77 - 140 115 136 - 109 960 15 DGCSL 0200118 21,4

31 MAREČEK Petr bodů 73 200 - 43 23 79 - 59 30 33 - 140 38 59 156 - 40 61 83 94 945 16 IDGKL 1180167 14,1

32 WERNER Peter bodů 79 162 - 94 12 61 22 26 20 69 53 - 55 106 170 - 130 33 71 51 942 17 IDGKL 1180467 22,0

33 MELCHER Ota bodů - - 115 85 71 85 53 38 - - - 91 - - - 156 121 - 121 83 928 11 GCOLO 0240438 15,1

34 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 65 - 118 16 77 124 41 65 87 31 133 100 83 37 - 127 49 71 75 32 924 18 GSCZL 0180309 18,6

35 HEJČ Pavel bodů 45 156 - - - 81 73 - 85 97 94 - 43 45 152 - - 55 127 - 920 12 TESGK 1170110 20,5

36 HUBÁLEK Božetěch bodů 97 - 121 28 85 121 39 40 - - - - - 109 - 118 103 39 89 69 912 13 GCBRN 0251481 17,8

37 TEMPÍR Josef bodů 31 - - 59 63 - 12 79 83 200 75 73 35 156 - - 69 100 - 38 898 14 GCRAD 0810268 12,8

38 SKLENÁŘ Antonín bodů - - 53 77 34 - 87 103 - - - - - - - 170 83 148 106 63 890 10 GCLKO 0790238 16,4

39 JANOŠÍK Zdeněk bodů 87 - 65 - - 200 32 83 152 61 - - 112 - - - 37 59 - - 856 10 GCOLO 0240053 14,9

40 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 34 85 - 29 8 45 148 75 25 83 71 - 85 79 130 - 79 69 67 73 837 17 GCSVR 0020037 18,8

41 KOBZA ST. Miroslav bodů 77 75 - 63 61 97 51 55 - - - 75 91 81 - 89 81 144 100 34 835 15 GCBRN 0250551 17,8

42 ŠTAUD Milan bodů 170 - 57 - 19 89 - 109 19 73 112 124 - - - - - 40 - 49 823 11 SOGCC 0480092 16,9

43 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů - - - - 136 - 30 53 162 115 140 38 - - - - 148 - - - 822 8 GCBRN 0250807 8,7

44 POLENKA Evžen bodů 43 130 - 51 24 69 118 29 43 30 87 - - 47 124 - 73 38 112 27 811 16 GCBRN 0250532 26,7

45 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 59 - 152 32 32 28 26 45 79 41 - - - 97 200 - 34 79 - 55 807 14 GCAUS 0280332 23,7

46 VOSKA Lubomír bodů 121 - 109 65 25 29 17 67 - - 115 - 37 124 - - - 127 - 21 794 12 GCBRN 0250507 22,6

47 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 57 140 - 18 4 40 20 22 144 75 57 - 39 83 79 - 55 28 77 81 793 17 GCSVR 0020690 21,7

48 BŘEZINA Petr bodů 38 - - 71 133 118 57 33 - - - - 81 - - 94 - 53 - 127 772 10 GCOLO 0240294 16,8

49 ZUKAL Zdenek bodů - - 140 91 37 109 - 19 136 130 - 94 - - - - - - - - 756 8 GCOLO 0240089 13,6

50 KUBÁK Radomír bodů 51 - 83 55 106 77 37 81 34 55 49 - 59 49 - 136 63 45 79 23 739 17 GCBRN 0250521 28,8

51 DOUŠEK Ivo bodů 63 - - - 40 43 29 130 22 71 - 59 140 - - - - 32 61 130 737 12 GCBRN 0250650 19,7

52 KRČÁL Miloslav bodů 127 71 - - - 49 10 37 - - - 55 97 55 - 124 - 24 115 - 730 11 GCAUS 0282056 16,5

53 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů 35 - - 133 71 - 100 97 57 - 97 - - - - - - 89 - 36 715 9 GCBRN 0250756 15,5

54 WIEDERMANN,ST. Anton bodů - - - 61 81 140 91 91 - - - 162 - 67 - - - - - - 693 7 SOGCC 0480879 16,3

55 SVOBODA Jiří bodů - - - 21 - 65 67 89 94 100 - 51 - 63 85 - 45 - - 59 673 11 GCBRN 0250002 15,3

56 SEILER Jiří bodů 67 - - 156 39 - - - 200 63 - - - 133 - - - - - - 658 6 PGCOV 0060856 9,1

57 KUBÁT Josef bodů 24 - 55 19 41 94 9 - 29 118 51 85 51 - - - 71 43 85 22 653 15 GCLKO 0790300 24,6

T58 JÍZDNÝ Antonín bodů 69 97 - 40 43 127 - - - - - 127 - - - - - - - 140 643 7 SOGCC 0480637 22,4

T58 ŠMEJKAL Zdeněk bodů 81 81 - 112 67 - 35 - 73 94 - - - - - - 100 - - - 643 8 GCRAD 0810226 20,9

60 FIMBINGER Petr bodů - - - - - - 133 - 100 37 130 - - - - - - 130 - 85 615 6 GCLKO 0790626 18,4

61 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 41 57 - - - 180 103 133 100 614 6 GCAUS 0280683 12,0

62 CICHRA Bohumil bodů 53 - - - - - 65 43 69 29 - - 63 - - 87 43 124 - - 576 9 GCHKR 0350347 17,5

63 NOVÁK Jaroslav bodů - - - 36 14 - 112 41 28 112 - 63 - 75 - - 77 - - - 558 9 GCOLO 0240067 16,8

64 HORÁČEK Jiří bodů 94 100 - 144 - 87 59 73 - - - - - - - - - - - - 557 6 GCBRN 0250497 19,7

65 SVOBODA Jan bodů - - 59 - 22 71 144 31 - - 73 - - - - - - - - 136 536 7 GCBRN 0251625 18,3

66 OLMA František bodů 144 - - - 170 - - 39 41 133 - - - - - - - - - - 527 5 GCAUS 0281503 13,7

67 KAZÍK Milan bodů - - - 23 148 67 - - 148 40 - - - - - - 53 - - 47 526 7 SOGCC 0480302 16,6

68 BUDIG Jan bodů 200 83 - - 55 41 89 - - - - 57 - - - - - - - - 525 6 GCBRN 0250369 19,9

69 PRAUSE Josef bodů 106 - - - - - - 18 65 124 - 45 100 - - - 61 - - - 519 7 PGCOV 0060126 12,9

70 VESELSKÝ Zdeněk bodů - 152 - - - - 121 - - - - 61 - - 97 - - 83 - - 514 5 GCBRN 0250251 12,6

71 RÁŽ Jan bodů - - 91 - 20 - - - 21 - - - - 41 115 - - 77 - 133 498 7 GCBRN 0250385 21,8

72 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů 40 79 - - 73 63 - - 75 32 - - - 53 - - 57 - - 25 497 9 GCBRN 0250065 31,6

73 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - - - - - - - 45 - 170 - 133 - - - - - 148 - 496 4 PGCZN 1140011 13,6

74 BLAHA Milan bodů 19 - - - 5 - 8 61 - - 61 - 49 33 144 - 33 30 59 - 489 11 IDGKL 1180422 32,7

75 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - 106 - - 38 - 27 - 49 34 - 103 - - 100 - - - - 26 483 8 GCBRN 0250306 22,2

76 VÍTEK Dušan bodů - 65 - - 45 32 2 - - - - - - 39 - 109 - 81 63 43 479 9 GCBRN 0251693 36,0

77 ÚLEHLA Jaroslav bodů 20 - 69 - - 36 36 - 59 38 - - - 69 - 83 36 37 - - 463 10 SOGCC 0482385 26,1

78 ELIÁŠ Zdeněk bodů 30 112 - 100 91 - - 30 - - - - - - - - 97 - - - 460 6 VALGK 0650131 20,1

79 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů 22 - - 75 - - 13 133 - - - - - - - 133 51 - - 28 455 7 GCHKR 0350652 18,2

80 FILIP Rostislav bodů - 91 - - 15 - 25 - 37 91 - 53 - - 118 - - - - 24 454 8 GCSVR 0020602 22,6

81 ŠVESTKA Jiří bodů - - - 140 65 39 - - - 127 - - - 43 - - 35 - - - 449 6 SOGCC 0482369 15,3

82 VITT Robert bodů - - - - - - 103 21 118 87 - 118 - - - - - - - - 447 5 PGCOV 0060281 14,1

83 CULKA Stanislav bodů - 121 - - - - - - 103 28 47 - - - 71 - - - 69 - 439 6 GCSVR 0021070 25,4

84 GOŘULA Zdeněk bodů 118 - - 200 - - - - - - - - 103 - - - - - - - 421 3 ZGCKR 0431436 30,1

85 MELICHAR Ivan bodů - - - - - - 24 - - - 85 69 41 - 75 - - 36 65 19 414 8 IDGKL 1180452 29,7
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Konečné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2014



Kolo I II a II b III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV a XIV b XV XVI XVII XVIII

76 41 51 77 88 64 90 78 73 67 48 55 57 59 37 31 59 67 42 76

86 MICHALČÍK Jiří bodů - - 148 57 127 57 - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - 412 5 GCAUS 0280687 29,4

87 PILAŘ Lubomír bodů - - - 37 13 31 19 - - - - - 109 40 87 - - 47 - 18 401 9 GKBZA 0950773 32,2

88 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů - - - - 156 - 47 - 47 144 - - - - - - - - - - 394 4 MGKNJ 1520054 18,4

89 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš bodů 55 - - - 31 73 43 28 - - 91 - - - - - - 27 - 41 389 8 GCBRN 0250280 25,6

90 TRÁVNÍČEK Ladislav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 200 - - 180 - 380 2 GCBRN 0250916 6,8

91 ŠKOP Oto bodů 15 - 89 45 29 27 136 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 376 7 GCAUS 0280634 19,8

92 KALLY Štěpán bodů - - 45 17 35 - - - - - - - - 115 - 115 - - - 39 366 6 GCOVA 0800933 20,8

93 MAGLEN Jiří st. bodů - - - - - - - - 112 136 - 115 - - - - - - - - 363 3 PGCOV 0060267 8,6

94 BACULÁK Zbyněk bodů - 67 - 22 - 35 - 127 38 - - - - - - - 47 26 - - 362 7 GCNVR 1040227 18,5

95 BOUCHAL Petr bodů - 59 - - 9 - 4 14 - - - - 75 35 - - - 34 103 20 353 9 GCBRN 0251983 39,0

96 KOTAS Tomáš bodů - - - - 33 - 40 - 26 39 - 81 69 61 - - - - - - 349 7 GCHVK 1320007 19,8

97 JAKUBÍK Petr bodů 83 - - 39 75 - - 148 - - - - - - - - - - - - 345 4 GCRAD 0810287 23,0

98 RAŠKA Václav bodů - - - 148 - - - - - - - - - 89 - - 106 - - - 343 3 PGCOV 0060130 11,5

T99 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů - - 124 - - - - 16 - - - - 130 - - - - - - 71 341 4 GCLKO 0790619 28,0

T99 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - - 71 31 16 - - 63 - - - - - - - 85 75 - - - 341 6 GCOLO 0240200 32,4

101 GURYČA Pavel bodů - - 41 - 3 - - - - - - 148 144 - - - - - - - 336 4 GCUHR 1280366 15,9

102 DOLEČEK Stanislav bodů 28 - 73 67 36 47 - - - - - - - - - - 39 41 - - 331 7 SOGCC 0480851 16,9

103 CHMELÍČEK Zdeněk bodů - - 103 - 27 - 6 - 124 - - - - - 69 - - - - - 329 5 GCBRN 0250909 10,2

104 FIŠER Václav bodů 16 87 - 15 - 33 - - - - - - 61 36 77 - - - - - 325 7 IDGKL 1180124 32,8

105 NĚMEC Ivan bodů - - - - - - - - - 59 - - - - 180 - - - 81 - 320 3 GCCSH 0410916 15,5

106 FOJTA Alexej bodů 17 - 87 - - - 3 - 39 25 - - - 38 - 103 - - - - 312 7 DGCSL 0200111 28,9

107 CHUDÝ Jiří bodů - - - 121 - - - 87 - - - - - - - - - - - 103 311 3 GCBRN 0250859 19,4

108 GAT Štěpán bodů 100 - 75 - 118 - 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 304 4 IDGKL 1180127 29,1

109 ZEZULA Michal bodů - - 51 97 11 - - - - - - - - - - 144 - - - - 303 4 GCBRN 0252050 30,8

110 LUDVÍK Břetislav bodů - - 130 - - - - - - - 152 - - - - - - - - - 282 2 GCBRN 0250816 17,0

111 ROTHSTOCK Milan bodů 37 - - 41 6 30 21 13 - - - 39 - - - - 59 25 - - 271 9 GCOLO 0240359 14,9

T112 KOSTKA Milan bodů 47 - 49 - - - - - - - - - - 34 - 81 - - - 57 268 5 VALGK 0650730 18,5

T112 MIKETA Jiří bodů - - - - - 38 - - - - - - - - 109 - - 121 - - 268 3 GICPG 1890009 38,0

114 ŠTEFAN Miloš bodů - - - 33 51 - - - - - - - - - - 180 - - - - 264 3 GCPRO 1050037 41,0

115 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 103 - 47 - - - 23 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 61 259 5 GCBRN 0251295 37,0

116 HAIT Pavel bodů - 133 - - - - - - - - - - - - 121 - - - - - 254 2 GCSVR 0020117 24,1

117 KUSÝ Milan bodů - - 200 - - - - - - - - - - 51 - - - - - - 251 2 GCOVA 0801262 36,0

118 DUJMIČ Vladimír bodů - 118 - - - - - - - - - - - - 127 - - - - - 245 2 GCSVR 0020530 29,7

119 MARŠÁLEK Jiří bodů 23 - - 34 - 37 - 32 27 - 89 - - - - - - - - - 242 6 GCBRN 0252083 38,0

120 NOVOTNÝ Ivan bodů 39 136 - - - - 34 - - - - - - - - - - 29 - - 238 4 GCBRN 0250579 25,9

121 BAJER Petr bodů - - - 24 - - - - 23 24 - - 40 71 - - - 51 - - 233 6 GCBRN 0250434 34,0

122 PECHÁČEK Zdeněk bodů - 115 - - - - - - - - - - - - 112 - - - - - 227 2 GCSVR 0020414 14,3

123 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - 77 140 - - - - - - - - - - 217 2 PGCOV 0060198 11,4

124 GREGAR Ivan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 148 - - - 67 - - - 215 2 GCOLO 0240187 13,9

125 PRAUZEK Stanislav bodů - - - - - - - - 55 156 - - - - - - - - - - 211 2 PGCOV 0060127 11,8

126 MAREK Jiří bodů - - - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 162 - - 209 2 GCBRN 0251568 18,4

T127 PAUČEK Boris bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - - - - - 200 1 GCSVR 0021092 40,0

T127 PREPSL Miroslav bodů - - 100 - - - - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - - 200 2 GCOVA 0801273 25,4

129 TRNKA Jan bodů 89 - - 38 - - - 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - 196 3 GCOLO 0240070 12,0

130 BABINSKÝ Milan bodů - 73 - - - - 15 - - - - - - - 103 - - - - - 191 3 GCBRN 0250679 24,5

131 PŘICHYSTAL Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 - - - - 94 - - 188 2 SOGCC 0481033 19,6

132 POSPÍŠIL Svatoslav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 156 - - 30 186 2 GCAUS 0281921 25,2

133 NEŠTICKÝ Jan bodů - - - - - - - - 127 57 - - - - - - - - - - 184 2 GCAUS 0280635 16,2

134 MORKUS Vladimír bodů 61 - - - - - 33 20 - - - - 67 - - - - - - - 181 4 GCBRN 0250763 14,6

135 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 - - 73 - 178 3 PGCZN 1140101 28,2

136 PNIAK Pavel bodů - - - - - - - 27 97 53 - - - - - - - - - - 177 3 PGCOV 0060944 12,7

137 LAŠ Antonín bodů - - - - - - - - 133 36 - - - - - - - - - - 169 2 ZGCKR 0430161 17,2

138 PFANNENSTIEL Jan bodů - - - - - - - - 61 106 - - - - - - - - - - 167 2 GCSEM 0140234 17,5

139 LESNÝ Jindřich bodů - - - - 26 75 5 - - - - 43 - - - - - - - 17 166 5 GCBRN 0251681 33,7

140 MÜLLER Bohumil bodů 162 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 162 1 IGCMO 0220307 16,8

141 KASAL Jaromír bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 71 - - 89 - - - - - 160 2 GCSVR 0021064 25,3

142 DUCHOŇ Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 156 156 1 GCBRN 0250455 18,1

143 JADRNÍČEK Vladimír bodů - - - - - - - - - - 118 37 - - - - - - - - 155 2 GCAUS 0281512 28,5

144 ODLOŽILÍK Jan bodů 133 - - - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 154 2 GCRAD 0810027 23,5

T145 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 152 - - - 152 1 PGCCE 0620089 10,7

T145 KUZL Jan bodů - 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 - - - - - 152 2 GKOSY 1490116 18,0

T147 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. bodů - - - - 94 - 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 149 2 GCAUS 0280022 11,5

T147 VRBA František bodů 41 - - - 30 - 7 - - - - - - - - - - 31 - 40 149 5 GCBRN 0250839 23,5

149 HORNÝ Václav bodů - 148 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 148 1 GCSVR 0020218 16,8

150 STRAŇÁK Dušan bodů - - - - - - 81 - - - - - 65 - - - - - - - 146 2 SOGCC 0480383 19,8

T151 JAKUBČÍK Josef bodů - - - - - - - 71 - - - - 53 - - - - - - 16 140 3 GCLKO 0790687 26,7

T151 MALINGER Vladimír bodů - - - - - - - - - - 59 - - - 81 - - - - - 140 2 GCSVR 0020681 29,0

153 VONDRÁK Zdeněk bodů - - - - - 136 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 136 1 SOGCC 0481099 13,8

154 MESENSKÝ Igor bodů - - - - - - - - 32 47 55 - - - - - - - - - 134 3 GCBRN 0250838 25,9

155 KREJČÍ Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - 45 - - - - - - - 87 - 132 2 GCTLC 1080022 34,9

156 ŠEBÍK Jaromír bodů - - 77 - 53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 130 2 GCLKO 0790039 19,8

157 ŽALSKÝ Jiří bodů - - - 127 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 127 1 GCLIP 1760116 9,1

158 VENTURA František bodů - - - 124 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 124 1 VALGK 0650058 13,2

159 MÜNZ Jan bodů 29 - 67 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 116 3 GCBRN 0250598 36,0

T160 ČECH Bořivoj bodů - - 112 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 112 1 GCRAD 0810099 31,4

T160 NOVÁK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 112 112 1 NAMCC 0610044 5,0

162 JANDÁSEK Vladimír bodů - - - - - - - 77 - - - - - - - - - - - 31 108 2 GCBRN 0251049 23,7

163 BÍLEK Zdeněk bodů - - - - - - 106 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 106 1 GCPAR 0540017 18,9

164 SEDMÍK Karel bodů - 103 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 103 1 GCSVR 0020988 26,0

T165 FOLDIN František bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 97 97 1 GCHAR 0520117 4,6

T165 STUCHLÍK Jaroslav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 97 - - - - - - - - 97 1 DGCSL 0200084 15,3

T167 HALAŠTA Jaroslav bodů - - 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 1 VALGK 0650010 17,3

T167 KUBÍČEK Petr bodů - 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 1 GCTLC 1081337 18,6

169 MÁČEL Michal bodů 25 - - - - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 53 93 3 GCBRN 0251834 17,9

170 KOČVARA Jiří bodů - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 92 2 GCBRN 0250576 19,9

T171 BARAN Jaromír bodů - - - - - - - - 91 - - - - - - - - - - - 91 1 GCNBY 0510665 10,5

T171 BENEŠ František bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 - 91 1 GCTLC 1080048 26,9

T171 KOLIHA Václav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 - - - 91 1 GCOLO 0240381 17,8

174 POLAN Igor bodů - 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 1 GCBRN 0250546 26,0

175 CHMURA Lubomír bodů - - - - - - - - 36 49 - - - - - - - - - - 85 2 ZGCKR 0430037 11,0

176 ŽITNÍK Milan bodů - - 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 1 GCRAD 0810257 26,9

T177 PTÁČEK Zdeněk bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 - - - - - - - 73 1 GCBRN 0251024 33,4

T177 TKACZYK Martin bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 - - - - - 73 1 GCSVR 0020287 20,7

T179 BAČA Leo bodů - - - - 17 - 14 - - - - 40 - - - - - - - - 71 3 GCHVK 1320001 22,3

T179 KUBÁT Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 - - - - - - - 71 1 ALBGC 1430005 11,0

181 BRABEC Zdeněk bodů - 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 1 GCSVR 0020946 22,6

T182 PALA Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 - - - - - 67 1 GCBRN 0250812 32,0

T182 SKOUMAL Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 67 - - - - - - - - 67 1 SOGCC 0480248 13,3

T182 SPINKA Frank bodů - - - - - - - - - - 67 - - - - - - - - - 67 1 GCTLC 1080867 23,0

 H
C

P

Počet hráčů v turnaji

 K
lu

b

P
o

řa
d

í

 B
o

d
ů

 T
u

rn
a

jů

 R
e

g
.č

.



Kolo I II a II b III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV a XIV b XV XVI XVII XVIII

76 41 51 77 88 64 90 78 73 67 48 55 57 59 37 31 59 67 42 76

185 PÁLENÍK Lubomír bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 - - - - - - 65 1 GCBRN 0250041 18,1

T186 ROREČEK Petr bodů - - 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 1 GCRAD 0810125 33,0

T186 SKOPAL SEN Karel bodů - 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 1 GCSVR 0020028 20,2

188 JIŘÍČEK Jaroslav bodů - - - - 18 - - - 18 26 - - - - - - - - - - 62 3 GCRAD 0810001 31,5

189 HENKL Milan bodů - - 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 1 DGCSL 0200105 17,5

T190 KAFONĚK Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 - 57 1 IDGKL 1180287 17,7

T190 KOTOL Zdeněk bodů - - - - 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 1 GCBRN 0250478 29,1

T192 ROHÁČEK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 49 - - - - - - - - 49 1 SOGCC 0480877 44,0

T192 ZABLATZKÝ Jiří bodů - - - - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 49 1 GCRAD 0810038 31,4

194 HNÁTEK Václav bodů - - - - - - - - - 45 - - - - - - - - - - 45 1 GCMNI 0630545 9,2

195 GREBENÍČEK Antonín bodů - - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 1 DGCSL 0200096 22,1

196 PSOTA Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 - - - 41 1 GCHVK 1320147 23,1

197 PETRÍK Lubomír bodů - - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 1 GCOVA 0801068 34,8

198 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 - - - 38 1 GCCHP 1440012 10,0

199 DROBÍLEK Radovan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 37 1 GCBRN 0251643 13,0

200 TUROŇ Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 - - - - - - - 34 1 GCBRN 0250542 22,8

T201 MARTINEC Jozef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 - - - - - - 32 1 503 SK00006 29,7

T201 MATOUŠEK Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 - - - 32 1 GCOLO 0240114 207,0

203 KOTLÁN Petr bodů - - - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 1 ZGCKR 0430450 19,2

204 CHYTIL Stanislav bodů - - - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 1 GCSVR 0020285 18,7

205 TRENZ Jiří bodů - - - - - - - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 1 GCBRN 0250462 18,6

206 HOLÍK Vojtěch bodů 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 1 GCAUS 0281511 17,3

207 TŘASOŇ Zdeněk bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 1 RSTM 32,2

208 VALOUŠEK Milan bodů - - - 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 1 GCRAD 0810180 24,4

209 NOVOTNÝ Zdeněk bodů - - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 1 PGCOV 0061644 54,0
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55 62 64 59 81 66 66 57 39 46 45 55 56 56 30 64

1 BRZOŇ Miroslav bodů - - - - 200 180 156 - 100 - 200 200 200 180 200 152 1 668 10 GCAUS 0281204 5,9

2 JEDLIČKA Libor bodů 200 200 200 152 156 162 124 200 - 106 - - 133 170 162 200 1 650 13 GCBRN 0250291 10,8

3 JANÍK Josef bodů - 144 130 162 124 144 170 97 - 180 170 136 162 200 - 162 1 494 13 PGCOV 0060695 10,5

4 HŮREK Jiří bodů - 115 - - 170 200 162 170 152 - 140 156 103 - 156 180 1 486 11 GCAUS 0280096 11,6

5 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 162 148 115 170 136 156 140 144 200 140 121 130 136 121 112 156 1 416 16 PGCZN 1140012 13,2

6 REPTA Jaroslav bodů 133 77 - 118 63 124 152 136 148 162 180 127 152 156 152 148 1 386 15 ERBGC 1111334 13,5

7 JURČA Radomír bodů - 136 170 180 109 170 - - 127 144 103 152 - 124 - - 1 312 10 SOGCC 0480377 10,8

8 SMEKAL František bodů - - 112 136 144 121 94 133 162 118 144 170 156 136 130 130 1 311 14 GCAUS 0281865 11,5

9 LÍPA Daniel bodů 152 127 109 - 162 152 115 121 144 170 - - 115 162 - - 1 305 11 GCBRN 0251516 11,3

10 BUČÍK Milan bodů 180 97 - - 115 136 97 115 - 127 - 180 148 144 - 124 1 269 11 GCBRN 0250460 11,5

11 FILIP Rudolf bodů 127 85 144 124 112 - - - 156 - - 133 - 152 - 170 1 203 9 GCAUS 0281494 12,6

12 FÜRST Kamil bodů 69 140 148 71 133 140 71 94 140 - 77 109 124 79 148 106 1 188 15 GCTLC 1080041 14,1

13 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů 118 133 156 140 103 - - - - 200 162 - - - - 152 1 164 8 GCBRN 0252214 9,2

14 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů - - 162 - 94 115 180 156 180 77 - - 170 - - - 1 134 8 GCBRN 0250807 8,7

15 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch bodů 148 87 - 87 133 148 - - - 124 148 - - 112 - 121 1 108 9 GCAUS 0280094 15,1

16 REDEK Jaroslav bodů 97 106 - 121 180 127 - 127 91 - - 115 - 91 - 87 1 055 10 GCUHR 1280715 12,2

17 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 170 - - 148 121 67 73 91 130 71 - - - - 170 - 1 041 9 PGCZN 1140059 12,3

18 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů - 124 87 130 45 - 100 61 109 - 97 148 112 103 - 103 1 026 12 ZGCKR 0431440 14,9

19 TESAŘ Tomáš bodů 130 109 51 - 87 79 - - - - 127 112 127 148 - - 970 9 SOGCC 0480101 13,9

20 JANOŠÍK Zdeněk bodů 112 - - 200 38 118 144 85 - - 115 - 57 87 - - 956 9 GCOLO 0240053 14,9

21 TEMPÍR Josef bodů - 75 85 - 25 75 81 180 - 87 67 140 89 127 - - 939 11 GCRAD 0810268 12,8

22 HOFEREK Libor bodů - 152 118 - 140 - - - 97 - - 124 130 109 - 53 923 8 GCOLO 0240329 13,7

23 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů - 162 180 - 127 100 83 57 - - - 144 - - - 69 922 8 GCRAD 0810156 12,9

24 LAKOMÝ Karel bodů - - 127 91 34 133 49 - 133 109 - 79 - 89 - 100 910 10 GCLKO 0790423 14,2

25 SEKOT René bodů 67 59 83 133 69 94 41 118 124 94 79 97 73 81 - 85 909 15 NAMCC 0612176 15,7

26 MELCHER Ota bodů - 94 91 115 67 59 - - - 121 - - 118 - 127 97 889 9 GCOLO 0240438 15,1

27 KOBZA ST. Miroslav bodů 109 83 67 106 47 53 - - - 65 94 87 97 118 103 49 864 13 GCBRN 0250551 17,8

28 VAŠEK Emil bodů 106 41 - 85 - - 63 51 87 73 100 81 121 - 140 57 856 12 GCSVR 0020835 20,0

29 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 91 - - - - 109 112 124 - - 152 - - - 124 140 852 7 GCBRN 0252051 15,3

30 DOLEŽEL Milan bodů 65 - 133 112 118 63 53 63 - 53 - 118 81 85 - - 838 11 SOGCC 0481411 17,3

31 MAREČEK Petr bodů 87 - 63 77 - 81 45 - - 148 - 83 65 65 94 118 818 11 IDGKL 1180167 14,1

T32 HUBÁLEK Božetěch bodů 103 53 100 109 43 41 - - - - - 106 109 61 106 63 810 11 GCBRN 0251481 17,8

T32 SVOBODA Jiří bodů - - - 89 89 130 103 109 - 75 - 69 55 - - 91 810 9 GCBRN 0250002 15,3

T32 ŠTAUD Milan bodů 156 - 37 103 - 97 31 - 121 133 - - - 67 - 65 810 9 SOGCC 0480092 16,9

35 SEDLÁČEK Jan bodů 115 55 - 69 20 103 43 - 106 97 112 - - - - 109 809 10 GCLKO 0790790 17,4

36 SEILER Jiří bodů 136 170 124 - - - 200 - - - - 162 - - - - 792 5 PGCOV 0060856 9,1

37 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů - - - - - - - - - 85 109 - 180 140 136 127 777 6 GCAUS 0280683 12,0

38 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů - - 106 81 100 55 - - 118 - - - - 100 133 83 776 8 IDGKL 1180288 16,3

39 BŘEZINA Petr bodů - 100 136 127 55 71 - - - - 91 - - 77 - 112 769 8 GCOLO 0240294 16,8

40 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů 94 121 91 - 106 87 65 - 103 - - - - 97 - - 764 8 GCBRN 0250756 15,5

41 DOUŠEK Ivo bodů 87 - 43 65 37 112 - 69 - 63 133 - - 55 81 89 754 11 GCBRN 0250650 19,7

42 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 75 35 69 100 39 43 59 37 112 103 106 53 53 71 - - 748 14 GSCZL 0180309 18,4

43 WIEDERMANN,ST. Anton bodů - 81 97 144 85 89 - - - 136 - 89 - - - - 721 7 SOGCC 0480879 16,3

44 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 51 51 - 51 73 73 36 83 83 - 87 73 71 69 87 75 705 14 GCSVR 0020037 18,8

45 ZUKAL Zdenek bodů - 103 94 75 - 49 133 112 - 115 - - - - - - 681 7 GCOLO 0240089 13,6

T46 ČÍŽEK Miroslav bodů 100 - 49 53 26 28 - - - 89 - 100 85 63 109 - 676 10 GCBRN 0251966 22,1

T46 WERNER Peter bodů 83 61 - 63 22 35 27 47 69 - 73 71 106 53 97 47 676 14 IDGKL 1180467 22,0

T48 KARÁSEK Ivo bodů 73 - 41 - 31 57 - - 75 81 89 91 - 59 100 37 666 11 GCBRN 0250969 24,0

T48 NOVÁK Jaroslav bodů - 69 65 - 97 47 37 106 - 69 - 85 91 - - - 666 9 GCOLO 0240067 16,8

50 SKLENÁŘ Antonín bodů - 79 - - 83 83 - - - - - - 69 133 115 73 635 7 GCLKO 0790238 16,4

51 PRAUSE Josef bodů 121 - - - - 51 85 140 - - 133 - 94 - - - 624 6 PGCOV 0060126 12,9

52 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 49 32 - 38 21 31 106 75 71 - 57 75 43 38 85 59 620 14 GCSVR 0020690 21,7

53 OLMA František bodů 140 - 152 - - 77 77 130 - - - - - - - - 576 5 GCAUS 0281503 13,7

54 KAZÍK Milan bodů - 43 140 94 - - 130 53 - - - - 61 - - - 521 6 SOGCC 0480302 16,5

55 VOSKA Lubomír bodů 77 45 - - 24 61 - - 94 - - 94 - 83 - 40 518 8 GCBRN 0250507 22,6

56 KUBÁT Josef bodů - - 61 61 12 - 32 65 - 59 61 - 51 - 91 32 513 10 GCLKO 0790300 24,6

57 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů - - - 61 49 - 33 40 85 - - 67 100 - - 67 502 8 DGCSL 0200118 21,4

58 HEJČ Pavel bodů - - - 83 59 - 69 67 89 - - 55 - 73 - - 495 7 TESGK 1170110 20,4

59 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - - - - - 51 - 170 - 124 - - - 144 - 489 4 PGCZN 1140011 13,6

60 CICHRA Bohumil bodů 71 - - - 65 37 67 43 - - 69 - 41 94 - - 487 8 GCHKR 0350347 17,5

61 KUBÁK Radomír bodů 59 36 45 45 23 36 28 36 63 - 59 41 37 47 89 30 485 15 GCBRN 0250521 28,8

62 MAGLEN Jiří st. bodů - - - - - - 136 162 - 156 - - - - - - 454 3 PGCOV 0060267 8,6

63 RAŠKA Václav bodů - 180 - - - - - - - - - 121 144 - - - 445 3 PGCOV 0060130 11,5

64 FIMBINGER Petr bodů - - - - 79 - 79 55 115 - - - - 115 - - 443 5 GCLKO 0790626 18,4

65 VITT Robert bodů - - - - 91 39 89 87 - 130 - - - - - - 436 5 PGCOV 0060281 14,1

66 KRČÁL Miloslav bodů - - - - 18 - - - - 91 118 77 - - 121 - 425 5 GCAUS 0282056 16,5

67 ŠMEJKAL Zdeněk bodů 79 - 77 - 35 - 55 81 - - - - 77 - - - 404 6 GCRAD 0810226 20,9

68 ŠVESTKA Jiří bodů - 130 - 67 - - - 103 - - - 57 45 - - - 402 5 SOGCC 0482369 15,3

69 BUDIG Jan bodů 144 - 75 49 57 - - - - 61 - - - - - - 386 5 GCBRN 0250369 19,9

70 VESELSKÝ Zdeněk bodů - - - - 152 - - - - 100 - - - 130 - - 382 3 GCBRN 0250251 12,6

71 ROTHSTOCK Milan bodů 89 73 36 47 27 33 - - - - - - 75 - - - 380 7 GCOLO 0240359 14,7

T72 GURYČA Pavel bodů - - 79 - - - - - - 152 136 - - - - - 367 3 GCUHR 1280366 15,9

T72 JÍZDNÝ Antonín bodů - 57 59 97 - - - - - 83 - - - - - 71 367 5 SOGCC 0480637 22,4

74 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů 55 71 - - 15 91 - - - - - - 63 - - 51 346 6 GCHKR 0350652 18,2

75 SVOBODA Jan bodů - - 47 55 77 - - - 79 - - - - - - 77 335 5 GCBRN 0251625 18,3

T76 BACULÁK Zbyněk bodů - 49 - 40 - 106 47 - - - - - 40 51 - - 333 6 GCNVR 1040227 18,5

T76 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš bodů 53 - - 57 32 32 - - 77 - - - - 37 - 45 333 7 GCBRN 0250280 25,6

78 HORÁČEK Jiří bodů - 118 - 79 61 65 - - - - - - - - - - 323 4 GCBRN 0250497 19,7

79 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů - - 103 - 53 - 61 100 - - - - - - - - 317 4 MGKNJ 1520054 18,4

80 ÚLEHLA Jaroslav bodů 40 - - 43 30 - 38 45 - - - 59 - 49 - - 304 7 SOGCC 0482385 26,1

81 KOTAS Tomáš bodů - - 57 - 28 - 29 49 - - 65 61 - - - - 289 6 GCHVK 1320007 19,8

82 PRAUZEK Stanislav bodů - - - - - - 109 152 - - - - - - - - 261 2 PGCOV 0060127 11,8

83 JAKUBÍK Petr bodů 61 39 71 - - 85 - - - - - - - - - - 256 4 GCRAD 0810287 23,0

84 PILAŘ Lubomír bodů - 34 28 35 14 - - - - - 63 38 - 41 - - 253 7 GKBZA 0950773 32,2
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Konečné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2014
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Kolo I II a II b III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV a XIV b XV XVI XVII XVIII

55 62 64 59 81 66 66 57 39 46 45 55 56 56 30 64

85 CHUDÝ Jiří bodů - 89 - - - 69 - - - - - - - - - 94 252 3 GCBRN 0250859 19,4

86 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 45 - - - - 30 - 34 - - - 63 35 - - 35 242 6 GCAUS 0280332 23,7

87 POLENKA Evžen bodů - - - 41 40 - 35 39 - - - 51 - - - 34 240 6 GCBRN 0250532 26,7

T88 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů - - - - - - 87 148 - - - - - - - - 235 2 PGCOV 0060198 11,4

T88 GREGAR Ivan bodů - - - - - - - - - - 156 - 79 - - - 235 2 GCOLO 0240187 13,9

90 KALLY Štěpán bodů - 38 40 - - - - - - - - 103 - - - 39 220 4 GCOVA 0800933 20,8

91 MARŠÁLEK Jiří bodů 36 31 - 33 - 26 26 - 65 - - - - - - - 217 6 GCBRN 0252083 38,0

92 TRNKA Jan bodů 124 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 215 2 GCOLO 0240070 11,8

93 FILIP Rostislav bodů - - - - - - 39 73 - 55 - - - - - 41 208 4 GCSVR 0020602 22,6

94 DOLEČEK Stanislav bodů - - 81 73 - - - - - - - - 49 - - - 203 3 SOGCC 0480851 16,7

95 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. bodů - - 121 - 81 - - - - - - - - - - - 202 2 GCAUS 0280022 11,5

T96 NĚMEC Ivan bodů 79 - - - - - - 118 - 197 2 GCCSH 0410916 15,5

T96 PNIAK Pavel bodů 45 75 77 - - - - - - - - 197 3 PGCOV 0060944 12,7

98 RÁŽ Jan bodů - - 39 - - - - - - - - - - 75 - 81 195 3 GCBRN 0250385 21,8

99 FIŠER Václav bodů 38 30 - 32 - - - - - - 53 39 - - - - 192 5 IDGKL 1180124 32,6

100 NEŠTICKÝ Jan bodů - - - - - - 118 71 - - - - - - - - 189 2 GCAUS 0280635 16,2

101 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - - - - 33 - 40 - - 79 - - - - - 36 188 4 GCBRN 0250306 22,2

102 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - - 35 36 - - - 35 - - - 45 36 - - - 187 5 GCBRN 0250065 31,2

103 BOUCHAL Petr bodů - - - - 10 25 - - - - 51 36 - 36 - 27 185 6 GCBRN 0251983 39,0

104 CHMELÍČEK Zdeněk bodů - - - - 36 - 148 - - - - - - - - - 184 2 GCBRN 0250909 9,9

T105 NOVÁK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 180 180 1 NAMCC 0610044 5,0

T105 TRÁVNÍČEK Ladislav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 180 - 180 1 GCBRN 0250916 6,8

107 MAREK Jiří bodů - 67 - - - - - - - - - - - 109 - - 176 2 GCBRN 0251568 18,4

108 FOLDIN František bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 162 162 1 GCHAR 0520117 4,6

109 LAŠ Antonín bodů - - - - - - 121 38 - - - - - - - - 159 2 ZGCKR 0430161 17,2

T110 VONDRÁK Zdeněk bodů - - - 156 - - - - - - - - - - - - 156 1 SOGCC 0481099 13,8

T110 ŽALSKÝ Jiří bodů - 156 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 156 1 GCLIP 1760116 9,1

112 GOŘULA Zdeněk bodů 37 47 - - - - - - - - 71 - - - - - 155 3 ZGCKR 0431436 30,1

113 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů - - - - - 27 - - - - 83 - - - - 43 153 3 GCLKO 0790619 28,0

114 CHMURA Lubomír bodů - - - - - - 91 59 - - - - - - - - 150 2 ZGCKR 0430037 11,0

115 MÜLLER Bohumil bodů - - - - 148 - - - - - - - - - - - 148 1 IGCMO 0220307 16,8

116 LESNÝ Jindřich bodů - - 29 39 - - - - - 51 - - - - - 28 147 4 GCBRN 0251681 33,7

117 PFANNENSTIEL Jan bodů 57 89 - - - - - - - - 146 2 GCSEM 0140234 17,5

T118 BAJER Petr bodů - 33 - - - - 25 - - - - 47 - 39 - - 144 4 GCBRN 0250434 34,0

T118 MESENSKÝ Igor bodů - - - - - - 30 41 73 - - - - - - - 144 3 GCBRN 0250838 25,9

120 PŘICHYSTAL Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - - 85 - - 57 - - 142 2 SOGCC 0481033 19,6

T121 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 140 - - - 140 1 PGCCE 0620089 10,7

T121 VÍTEK Dušan bodů - - 32 - - - - - - - - 37 - 40 - 31 140 4 GCBRN 0251693 36,0

123 LUDVÍK Břetislav bodů - - - - - - - - 136 - - - - - - - 136 1 GCBRN 0250816 17,0

124 MORKUS Vladimír bodů - - - - 51 - - - - - 81 - - - - - 132 2 GCBRN 0250763 14,6

125 BARAN Jaromír bodů - - - - - - 127 - - - - - - - - - 127 1 GCNBY 0510665 10,5

T126 ELIÁŠ Zdeněk bodů - - - - - 38 - - - - - - 83 - - - 121 2 VALGK 0650131 20,1

T126 MICHALČÍK Jiří bodů - - 55 37 - 29 - - - - - - - - - - 121 3 GCAUS 0280687 29,4

128 KOČVARA Jiří bodů - - - - 41 - - - - - - - - - - 79 120 2 GCBRN 0250576 19,9

129 GAT Štěpán bodů 63 - 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 118 2 IDGKL 1180127 30,1

130 FOJTA Alexej bodů 39 - - - - - 34 - - - - 43 - - - - 116 3 DGCSL 0200111 28,5

T131 DUCHOŇ Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 115 115 1 GCBRN 0250455 18,1

T131 NOVOTNÝ Ivan bodů 43 - - - 29 - - - - - - - - 43 - - 115 3 GCBRN 0250579 25,9

T133 SKOUMAL Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - - 112 - - - - - - 112 1 SOGCC 0480248 13,3

T133 VENTURA František bodů - 112 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 112 1 VALGK 0650058 13,2

T135 ODLOŽILÍK Jan bodů 81 - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 111 2 GCRAD 0810027 23,5

T135 VRBA František bodů 57 - 38 - 16 - - - - - - - - - - - 111 3 GCBRN 0250839 23,4

137 KOSTKA Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 49 - - - 55 104 2 VALGK 0650730 18,5

138 POSPÍŠIL Svatoslav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 - - 38 97 2 GCAUS 0281921 25,2

139 JAKUBČÍK Josef bodů - - - - - 34 - - - - 55 - - - - - 89 2 GCLKO 0790687 29,3

140 KOLIHA Václav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 - - - 87 1 GCOLO 0240381 17,8

141 KREJČÍ Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 - 83 1 GCTLC 1080022 34,9

142 JADRNÍČEK Vladimír bodů - - - - - - - - 81 - - - - - - - 81 1 GCAUS 0281512 28,5

143 MIKETA Jiří bodů - - - 34 - - - - - - - - - 45 - - 79 2 GICPG 1890009 38,0

144 BAČA Leo bodů - - - - 19 - - - - 57 - - - - - - 76 2 GCHVK 1320001 22,3

T145 KUBÁT Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - - 75 - - - - - 75 1 ALBGC 1430005 11,0

T145 ŠKOP Oto bodů - - - - 75 - - - - - - - - - - - 75 1 GCAUS 0280634 21,4

T147 JANDÁSEK Vladimír bodů - - - - - 40 - - - - - - - - - 33 73 2 GCBRN 0251049 23,7

T147 ŠEBÍK Jaromír bodů - - 73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 1 GCLKO 0790039 19,8

149 STRAŇÁK Dušan bodů - - - - 71 - - - - - - - - - - - 71 1 SOGCC 0480383 18,9

T150 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 - - - 67 1 GCCHP 1440012 10,0

T150 MALINGER Vladimír bodů - - - - - - - - 67 - - - - - - - 67 1 GCSVR 0020681 31,0

T150 PAUČEK Boris bodů - - - - - - - - - 67 - - - - - - 67 1 GCSVR 0021092 40,0

T150 ZEZULA Michal bodů - 40 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 2 GCBRN 0252050 30,6

T154 CHYTIL Stanislav bodů - 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 1 GCSVR 0020285 18,7

T154 PREPSL Miroslav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 65 - - - - 65 1 GCOVA 0801273 25,4

156 VALOUŠEK Milan bodů - 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 1 GCRAD 0810180 24,4

157 MÁČEL Michal bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 61 1 GCBRN 0251834 17,9

158 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 47 - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - - - 58 2 GCBRN 0251295 37,0

159 ROHÁČEK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - 49 - - - - - - 49 1 SOGCC 0480877 44,0

160 MATOUŠEK Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 - - - 47 1 GCOLO 0240114 20,7

161 MELICHAR Ivan bodů - - - - 13 - - - - - - - - - - 29 42 2 IDGKL 1180452 29,7

162 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 1 PGCZN 1140101 28,0

163 KUSÝ Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 40 - - - - 40 1 GCOVA 0801262 36,0

164 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 - - - 39 1 GCOLO 0240200 32,4

165 PSOTA Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 - - - 38 1 GCHVK 1320147 23,1

166 KOTLÁN Petr bodů - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 1 ZGCKR 0430450 19,2

167 BLAHA Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 - - 35 1 IDGKL 1180422 32,7

168 KOTOL Zdeněk bodů - - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 1 GCBRN 0250478 29,1

169 JIŘÍČEK Jaroslav bodů - - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 1 GCRAD 0810001 31,1

170 ZABLATZKÝ Jiří bodů - - 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 1 GCRAD 0810038 31,4

171 MÜNZ Jan bodů - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 1 GCBRN 0250598 36,0

172 BABINSKÝ Milan bodů - - - - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - 17 1 GCBRN 0250679 26,9
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14 9 16 23 16 21 31 23 20 16 7 22 14 18 11 14 14 18 7 19

1 ŠULÁKOVÁ Renata bodů - - - 31 - 37 52 26 52 47 - 20 - - - - - 58 66 58 427 10 SPOKB 1160201 16,9

2 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů 20 - 43 37 24 - 47 66 - - 66 12 58 31 - 34 24 28 - 37 419 14 GCOLO 0240330 18,5

3 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 66 - - 47 - - 40 28 22 52 - 22 - - - - - - 58 66 401 9 GCBRN 0250461 14,7

4 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 31 - 40 9 - 24 20 22 - - - - 52 66 - 58 34 47 - 40 392 12 DGCSL 0200030 15,1

5 ŤOKOVÁ Helena bodů - - - - 43 13 31 43 34 28 - 10 - 40 - 43 - 37 - 66 365 11 GCBRN 0251354 32,7

6 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 22 52 - 12 20 34 14 11 40 18 - - 24 26 - 40 52 31 40 47 362 16 GCBRN 0250465 33,1

7 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 43 - 66 14 - 18 8 31 - - - - 28 43 - 52 43 22 - 26 354 12 DGCSL 0200157 22,0

8 TESAŘOVÁ Edita bodů 34 - 52 52 28 58 13 - - - - - 37 34 - - - 43 - - 351 9 SOGCC 0480100 16,9

9 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů - 37 - - 66 43 - - - - 58 - 47 - 66 - - - - 31 348 7 GCBRN 0251658 21,3

10 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 31 43 - 16 18 28 28 8 16 37 47 - - - 37 - 26 14 43 18 320 15 GCSVR 0020665 26,3

11 WIEDERMANNOVÁ Melánia bodů - - - 34 26 66 43 58 - - - 28 - 47 - - - - - - 302 7 SOGCC 0480880 26,7

12 HALUSKOVÁ Jana bodů 47 - - 40 40 40 34 18 - - - 11 - - - - 58 - - - 288 8 GCOLO 0240809 16,5

13 ŠTEFLOVÁ Jiřina bodů - - 26 58 58 - - - - - - 66 66 - - - - - - - 274 5 GCBRN 0252397 31,5

14 SVOBODOVÁ Vladimíra bodů 37 - - 20 - 22 4 37 31 24 - 43 - 22 31 - - - - 12 267 11 GCBRN 0250006 31,8

15 VESELSKÁ Olga bodů - 40 - - - - 37 - - - - 58 - - 58 - - 18 - 43 254 6 GCBRN 0250250 23,1

16 OTÉPKOVÁ Marie bodů 52 - 22 - - 16 12 16 14 16 - - - 14 - 28 40 - - - 218 10 GCLKO 0790200 26,5

17 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie bodů - 58 - 26 - 31 - 24 26 - - - - - - - 22 24 - - 211 7 GCNVR 1040228 19,7

18 JAMBOROVÁ Libuše bodů - - 31 66 - - - - - - - - - 58 40 - - - - - 195 4 GCRAD 0810269 27,5

19 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů - - - 43 - 26 24 13 24 31 - 31 - - - - - - - - 192 7 PGCOV 0060696 19,2

20 ŽIVNÁ Magda bodů - 31 - - 34 11 5 10 - - 40 - - - 52 - - - - - 183 7 GCAUS 0281666 25,9

21 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů - - - - - - 16 47 47 26 - 40 - - - - - - - - 176 5 PGCOV 0060402 16,0

22 CHUDÁ Kateřina bodů - - - 24 47 - 58 20 - - - - - - - - - - - 24 173 5 GCBRN 0251774 17,8

23 HRADILOVÁ Danuše bodů - - - - 37 - 10 - - - - 37 - - - 66 - 20 - - 170 5 GCHVK 1320002 23,6

24 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - - - 8 - - 66 - 18 34 - - - - - - 37 - - - 163 5 GCAUS 0280403 12,1

T25 FOJTOVÁ Božena bodů 24 - 20 - - - 1 - 12 20 - - - 52 - 31 - - - - 160 7 GCOVA 0800349 36,0

T25 GURYČOVÁ Jarmila bodů - - 58 - 16 - - - - - - 52 34 - - - - - - - 160 4 GCUHR 1280619 40,0

27 MALÍKOVÁ Alena bodů - - - - - - - - - - 52 34 - - - - - 66 - - 152 3 GCAUS 0281665 16,0

28 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 40 - 34 22 - - - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 148 4 SOGCC 0480247 19,1

29 REDKOVÁ Ivanka bodů - - 37 - 31 - 18 9 - - - - - 16 - 20 - - - - 131 6 GCUHR 1280714 28,3

T30 JANÍČKOVÁ Renata bodů - - - - - - 26 - - - - 14 - - - 47 - 40 - - 127 4 GCLKO 0790189 28,7

T30 ROHÁČKOVÁ Eva bodů - - - - - 14 - - - - - 18 - 24 - - - 34 - 37 127 5 SOGCC 0480075 24,9

32 BUDINOVÁ Lenka bodů - - - - - - - 58 66 - - - - - - - - - - 124 2 GCKVA 0031154 10,5

33 SKŘIČKOVÁ Jana bodů - - - - - - - - 11 - - - 20 13 - 37 28 - - 13 122 6 GCBRN 0251539 32,9

T34 JANOŠÍKOVÁ Jaroslava bodů - - 47 18 - - 22 - - - - - - - - - 31 - - - 118 4 CELGC 1780218 22,7

T34 MELCHEROVÁ Marie bodů - - 16 13 - - 6 - - - - - - - - 26 20 - 37 - 118 6 GCOLO 0240439 32,0

36 KONEČNÁ Věra bodů - 47 - - - 12 - - - - - - 31 - 26 - - - - - 116 4 IDGKL 1180290 31,3

37 MIKETOVÁ Vlasta bodů - - - - - 52 - - - - - - - - 47 - - 13 - - 112 3 GICPG 1890023 46,0

38 UHROVÁ Iveta bodů - - - - - - - 66 43 - - - - - - - - - - 109 2 GCKON 0440296 12,5

39 PTÁČKOVÁ Eva bodů - 66 - - - - 11 - - - - - - 28 - - - - - - 105 3 GCBRN 0250830 33,5

T40 NOVOTNÁ Renata bodů - - - - 52 - - 12 - - - - - 37 - - - - - - 101 3 GCAUS 0282114 44,0

T40 TICHÁ Eva bodů - - - - - - - 43 58 - - - - - - - - - - 101 2 GCBER 0500899 14,2

42 POLÁKOVÁ Naděžda bodů - - - - - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - 52 - - 99 2 SOGCC 0480516 26,0

43 ENTNEROVÁ Jitka bodů - - - - - 10 - 14 - - - 16 - 20 - - - 16 - 22 98 6 SOGCC 0481179 30,6

T44 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 26 - 18 - - - - - - - 37 13 - - - - - - - - 94 4 GCAUS 0281499 17,5

T44 PĚČKOVÁ Iva bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 47 - - - - - - 47 - 94 2 GCBRN 0251418 32,9

46 BABINSKÁ Dora bodů - 34 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 43 - - - - 14 92 4 GCBRN 0250680 36,0

47 BUDIGOVÁ Dana bodů 58 - - - - - - - - - - 24 - - - - - - - - 82 2 GCBRN 0250370 13,7

48 PREDNÁ Milada bodů - - - - 22 - - 40 - - - - - 18 - - - - - - 80 3 GCAUS 0281883 37,0

49 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Valeria bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 - - 52 - 74 2 GCBRN 0250915 32,9

50 DOLEŽALOVÁ Kateřina bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 - - - 66 1 ZGCKR 0430891 14,1

T51 KADEŘÁBKOVÁ Marie bodů - - - - - - - 20 40 - - - - - - - - - - 60 2 GCKVA 0030156 12,3

T51 LESNÁ Jiřinka bodů - - - - - 20 3 - - - - 9 - - - - - - - 28 60 4 GCBRN 0251680 28,0

53 PFANNENSTIELOVÁ Iva bodů - - - - - - - - 37 22 - - - - - - - - - - 59 2 GCSEM 0140233 19,7

54 KALABISOVÁ Marcela bodů - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 - - - 58 2 GCOLO 0240011 17,9

55 ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Alena bodů - - 24 - - - 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 49 3 GCBRN 0250469 30,9

T56 DANIELOVÁ Věra bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 - - - - - - - 43 1 GCBRN 0250614 19,1

T56 KREJČÍ Blanka bodů - - - - - - - - - - 43 - - - - - - - - - 43 1 GCTLC 1080319 30,7

58 DUCHOŇOVÁ Vlasta bodů - - - - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 41 2 GCBRN 0250456 27,3

59 GREGAROVÁ Ludmila bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 - - - - - - - 40 1 GCOLO 0240467 33,6

T60 PALOVÁ Jindřiška bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 - - - - - 34 1 GCBRN 0250813 39,0

T60 TRENZOVÁ Libuše bodů - - - - - - - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 1 GCBRN 0250463 13,6

T62 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Vladislavabodů - - - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 1 GCAUS 0281493 12,1

T62 MAYEROVÁ Květoslava bodů - - - - - - - - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - 28 1 GCBER 0500151 23,4

T62 ŠEBÍKOVÁ Marie bodů - - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 1 GCLKO 0790040 22,8

T62 TKACZYKOVÁ Ivana bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 - - - - - 28 1 GCSVR 0020489 37,0

T66 BŮŽKOVÁ Hana bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 - - - - - - - 26 1 GCBRN 0250549 24,0

T66 MILAKOVIČ Dana bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 - - 26 1 SOGCC 0480386 22,7

T66 STUCHLÍKOVÁ Ivona bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 26 - - - - - - - - 26 1 DGCSL 0200089 11,6

69 DEL FAVEROVÁ Staňka bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 - - - - 24 1 DGCSL 0200014 22,3

70 GOŘULOVÁ Dagmar bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 - - - - - - - 22 1 ZGCKR 0431443 50,0

71 KAZÍKOVÁ Milana bodů - - - - - - - - 13 - - - - - - - - - - - 13 1 SOGCC 0480743 36,0

72 MIKOLAJKOVÁ Šárka bodů - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 1 ZGCKR 0430283 17,8

73 MÜLLEROVÁ Blanka bodů - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 1 IGCMO 0220403 25,7

Kategorie Master Senior
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Počet hráčů v turnaji

Ženy - Stableford 2/3 NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Konečné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2014
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11 17 13 15 23 18 17 13 3 19 12 15 10 16 3 15

1 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 66 66 - - 47 52 40 52 - 52 - - - - 58 66 499 9 GCBRN 0250461 14,7

2 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 34 24 - 40 34 40 - - - - 66 66 58 66 - 58 462 10 DGCSL 0200030 15,1

3 ŠULÁKOVÁ Renata bodů - 47 - 47 58 37 52 43 - 40 - - - 52 66 52 457 10 SPOKB 1160201 16,9

4 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů 31 37 37 - 43 66 - - 58 22 58 40 34 40 - 34 413 12 GCOLO 0240330 18,5

5 TESAŘOVÁ Edita bodů 43 40 52 66 26 - - - - - 47 58 - 47 - - 379 8 SOGCC 0480100 16,9

6 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 40 20 - 31 16 26 - - - - 37 52 43 31 - 40 320 10 DGCSL 0200157 22,0

7 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů - 58 - 52 37 24 28 34 - 37 - - - - - - 270 7 PGCOV 0060696 19,2

8 WIEDERMANNOVÁ Melánia bodů - 18 34 43 28 31 - - - 31 - 47 - - - - 232 7 SOGCC 0480880 26,7

9 HALUSKOVÁ Jana bodů 52 52 - 58 40 28 - - - - - - - - - - 230 5 GCOLO 0240809 16,1

10 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 28 - 26 24 10 - 20 22 - - - 24 40 - - 22 216 9 GCBRN 0250465 33,1

11 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie bodů - 31 - 37 - 34 31 - - - - - 37 34 - - 204 6 GCNVR 1040228 19,7

12 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů - - 66 - - - - - 52 - 40 - - - - 43 201 4 GCBRN 0251658 21,3

13 VOLNÁ Renata bodů - 14 - 34 20 13 16 28 - - - - 31 18 - 20 194 9 GCSVR 0020665 26,3

14 MALÍKOVÁ Alena bodů - - - - - - - - 66 66 - - - 58 - - 190 3 GCAUS 0281665 16,0

15 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - - - - 66 - 26 37 - - - - 47 - - - 176 4 GCAUS 0280403 12,1

16 CHUDÁ Kateřina bodů - - 58 - 52 22 - - - - - - - - - 37 169 4 GCBRN 0251774 17,8

17 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů - - - - 22 58 43 31 - - - - - - - - 154 4 PGCOV 0060402 15,8

18 ROHÁČKOVÁ Eva bodů - - - 28 - - - - - 20 - 34 - 37 - 31 150 5 SOGCC 0480075 24,9

19 VESELSKÁ Olga bodů - - - - 31 - - - - 43 - - - 22 - 47 143 4 GCBRN 0250250 23,1

20 ENTNEROVÁ Jitka bodů - - - 26 - 18 - - - 14 - 31 - 20 - 28 137 6 SOGCC 0481179 30,6

21 BUDINOVÁ Lenka bodů - - - - - - 66 66 - - - - - - - - 132 2 GCKVA 0031154 10,5

T22 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 47 28 - - - 47 - - - - - - - - - - 122 3 SOGCC 0480247 19,1

T22 SKŘIČKOVÁ Jana bodů - - - - - - 14 - - - 34 28 28 - - 18 122 5 GCBRN 0251539 32,9

24 HRADILOVÁ Danuše bodů - - 47 - 13 - - - - 34 - - - 24 - - 118 4 GCHVK 1320002 23,6

25 BUDIGOVÁ Dana bodů 58 - - - - - - - - 58 - - - - - - 116 2 GCBRN 0250370 13,7

26 ŠTEFLOVÁ Jiřina bodů - - 31 - - - - - - 28 52 - - - - - 111 3 GCBRN 0252397 31,5

27 TICHÁ Eva bodů - - - - - - 47 58 - - - - - - - - 105 2 GCBER 0500899 14,2

28 UHROVÁ Iveta bodů - - - - - - 58 40 - - - - - - - - 98 2 GCKON 0440296 12,5

29 SVOBODOVÁ Vladimíra bodů 26 - - - - - 18 - - 26 - 26 - - - - 96 4 GCBRN 0250006 31,0

30 ŽIVNÁ Magda bodů - - 40 20 11 14 - - - - - - - - - - 85 4 GCAUS 0281666 26,2

31 KADEŘÁBKOVÁ Marie bodů - - - - - - 34 47 - - - - - - - - 81 2 GCKVA 0030156 12,3

32 ŤOKOVÁ Helena bodů - - - - 12 20 22 - - - - - - 26 - - 80 4 GCBRN 0251354 32,7

33 KALABISOVÁ Marcela bodů - 26 - - - - - - - - - - 52 - - - 78 2 GCOLO 0240011 17,9

34 JAMBOROVÁ Libuše bodů - 34 - - - - - - - - - 43 - - - - 77 2 GCRAD 0810269 28,0

35 JANÍČKOVÁ Renata bodů - - - - 24 - - - - 16 - - - 28 - - 68 3 GCLKO 0790189 28,7

36 DOLEŽALOVÁ Kateřina bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 - - - 66 1 ZGCKR 0430891 14,1

37 PFANNENSTIELOVÁ Iva bodů - - - - - - 37 26 - - - - - - - - 63 2 GCSEM 0140233 19,7

38 GURYČOVÁ Jarmila bodů - - 22 - - - - - - 13 26 - - - - - 61 3 GCUHR 1280619 40,0

T39 LESNÁ Jiřinka bodů - - - 22 - - - - - 12 - - - - - 24 58 3 GCBRN 0251680 28,0

T39 OTÉPKOVÁ Marie bodů - - - - 14 - - 24 - - - 20 - - - - 58 3 GCLKO 0790200 26,0

T39 PREDNÁ Milada bodů - - 24 - - 16 - - - - - 18 - - - - 58 3 GCAUS 0281883 37,0

42 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 37 - - - - - - - - 18 - - - - - - 55 2 GCAUS 0281499 17,5

43 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Valeria bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 - 52 1 GCBRN 0250915 32,9

44 NOVOTNÁ Renata bodů - - 28 - - - - - - - - 22 - - - - 50 2 GCAUS 0282114 44,0

45 STUCHLÍKOVÁ Ivona bodů - - - - - - - - - 47 - - - - - - 47 1 DGCSL 0200089 11,6

T46 DANIELOVÁ Věra bodů - - - - - - - - - - 43 - - - - - 43 1 GCBRN 0250614 19,1

T46 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Vladislavabodů - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 1 GCAUS 0281493 12,1

T46 POLÁKOVÁ Naděžda bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 - - 43 1 SOGCC 0480516 26,0

T46 REDKOVÁ Ivanka bodů - - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 1 GCUHR 1280714 27,3

T46 TRENZOVÁ Libuše bodů - - - - - 43 - - - - - - - - - - 43 1 GCBRN 0250463 13,6

51 JANOŠÍKOVÁ Jaroslava bodů - 22 - - 18 - - - - - - - - - - - 40 2 CELGC 1780218 22,5

52 FOJTOVÁ Božena bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 37 - - - - 37 1 GCOVA 0800349 36,0

T53 DUCHOŇOVÁ Vlasta bodů - - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - - 26 34 2 GCBRN 0250456 27,3

T53 MIKETOVÁ Vlasta bodů - - - 18 - - - - - - - - - 16 - - 34 2 GICPG 1890023 46,0

55 KONEČNÁ Věra bodů - - - - - - - - - - 31 - - - - - 31 1 IDGKL 1180290 31,1

56 BŮŽKOVÁ Hana bodů - - - - - - - - - - 28 - - - - - 28 1 GCBRN 0250549 24,0

T57 GOŘULOVÁ Dagmar bodů - - - - - - - - - - 24 - - - - - 24 1 ZGCKR 0431443 50,0

T57 MAYEROVÁ Květoslava bodů - - - - - - 24 - - - - - - - - - 24 1 GCBER 0500151 23,4

T57 PĚČKOVÁ Iva bodů - - - - - - - - - 24 - - - - - - 24 1 GCBRN 0251418 34,3

60 MIKOLAJKOVÁ Šárka bodů - 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 1 ZGCKR 0430283 17,8

61 MÜLLEROVÁ Blanka bodů - - - - 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 1 IGCMO 0220403 25,7

Kategorie Master Senior
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Konečné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2014

Ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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